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SI No
Questions 4. Very
5. Excellent Good 3. Good 2. Average| 1. Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)

1. Sl-tll(j;\;eciic;you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have 25 53 383 3191 213 213
2. Course Appl_lcablllty Irelevance to real life situations 19.15 4255 2979 426 426

(Employability)
3. Learning value in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge and

analytical abilities 19.15 0 36.17 4.26 40.43
4, Hon do_you rate tr_]e sequence of the Courses that you have 14.89 40.43 383 426 213

studied in the previous semester?

its i ?

5. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the Course? 14.89 0 40.43 4.96 4043
6. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their

relevance to the specialization streams? 19.15 0 34.04 4.26 42.55
7. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference

books 1o the Courses? 17.02 29.79 36.17 14.89 2.13
8. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB

components? 21.28 36.17 36.17 4.26 2.13
9. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life

applications? 21.28 40.43 25.53 8.51 4‘26

- - -
10. | How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses® 19.15 0 3191 6.38
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FACULTY FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

PROGRAM: B. Tech- COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (B LOCK CHAIN) [CBC]

4. Very 2. 1.
SL’ Questions > EZ(;: )Ilent Good 3 ((03/2)0 d Average( | Poor(%
' (%) %) )
1 Syllabus is suitable to the course 29.46 45.54 23.21 1.79 0
2 Syllabus is need based 33.93 45.54 18.75 1.79 0
3 Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers and 2857 48.21 2230 0.89 0
students
4 The courses / syllabus has good balance between theory and application 34.82 38.39 25 1.79 0
5 The course / program of studies carries sufficient number of optional papers 32.14 37.5 25.89 4.46 0
5 ;’:srl;gﬁﬁeprescnbed / listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and 34.82 41.96 21.43 1.79 0
7 Te_sts _and examinations are conducted well in time with proper coverage of all 41.07 375 19 64 1.79 0
units in the syllabus
3 I have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new topics in 38.39 34.82 20.54 4.46 1.79
the syllabus
9 I haye the freedom to adopt new technlques/strateg|e§ of tegghmg such as 46.43 375 15.18 0.89 0
seminar presentations, group discussions and learner’s participations
10 | The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and research 35.71 37.5 20.54 5.36 0.89
Average 35.534 40.446 21.25 2.501 0.268
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EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

PROGRAM: B. Tech- COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (B LOCK CHAIN) [CBC]

Sl. No. )
Questions 5. Excellent] 4('3\;553/ 3.Good | 2. Average| 1. Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. Adequacy of the Core Courses 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
2. Practical Content in the Curriculum 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
3. 42% 33% 17% 8% 0%
Fulfillment of Needs
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 50% 33% 17% 0% 0%
5 Curriculum proved useful at workplace 42% 42% 0% 17% 0%
6. Was the Curriculum followed by the Employee relevant to 25% 33% 25% 8% 8%
Employability
7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students 17% 25% 25% 17% 17%
performance with respect to general communication skills
8. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 33% 17% 33% 17% 0%
performance with respect to their planning and organization
skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
performance with respect to developing practical solutions to
work place problems
10. Was the Curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial 42% 25% 17% 8% 8%
motives which helps the Students for starting their ventures
38% 33% 16% 10% 3% |
Average
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SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AND INFORMATION SCIENCE

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

PROGRAM: B. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING) [CAI]

SI No )
Questions 5. Excellent] 4. Very 3.Good | 2.Average| 1. Poor
Good
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. gg;x;eddc; you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have 25 3958 2708 7 64 0.69
2. Course Applicability /relevance to real life situations
(Employability) 19.44 38.19 29.17 9.72 3.47
3. Learning value in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge and
4, Hovy do_you rate tr_]e sequence of the Courses that you have 23.61 3403 29.17 11.11 208
studied in the previous semester?
5. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the Course?
16.67 42.36 30.56 9.03 1.39
6. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their
relevance to the specialization streams? 26.39 31.25 31.25 6.94 4.17
7. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference
books to the Courses? 15.97 33.33 31.25 16.67 2.78
8. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB
components? 21.53 29.86 33.33 10.42 4.86
9. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life
10. | How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
22.22 35.42 33.33 5.56 3.47
Average 21.181 35.346 30.972 9.515 2.985~~;§*‘N 4
~ REGISTRAR
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FACULTY FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

PROGRAM: B. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING) [CAI]

4. Very 2. 1.
S(I)' Questions > E?(;e)llent Good 3 (?/O)Od Average( | Poor(%
' ° (%) ° %) )
1 Syllabus is suitable to the course 29.46 45.54 23.21 1.79 0
2 Syllabus is need based 33.93 45.54 18.75 1.79 0
3 ng:na}[gd objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers and 28,57 48.21 2232 0.89 0
4 The courses / syllabus has good balance between theory and application 34.82 38.39 25 1.79 0
5 The course / program of studies carries sufficient number of optional papers 32.14 37.5 25.89 4.46 0
6 ;I';lsrlggﬁlgfeprescnbed / listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and 34.82 41.96 21.43 1.79 0
7 Te_sts _and examinations are conducted well in time with proper coverage of all 41.07 375 19 64 1.79 0
units in the syllabus
8 ;;I?;/sut:e freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new topics in the 38.39 34.82 2054 4.46 179
9 I have thg freedom to gdopt new technlques/’strateglgs of teaching such as seminar 46.43 375 1518 0.89 0
presentations, group discussions and learner’s participations
10 | The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and research 35.71 37.5 20.54 5.36 0.89
Average 35.534 40.446 21.25 2.501 0.268
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EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

PROGRAM: B. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING) [CAI]

SI. No. ]
Questions 5. Excellent] 4('3\529/ 3.Good | 2. Average 1. Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. Adequacy of the Core Courses 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
2. Practical Content in the Curriculum 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
3. 42% 33% 17% 8% 0%
Fulfillment of Needs
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 50% 33% 17% 0% 0%
5 Curriculum proved useful at workplace 42% 42% 0% 17% 0%
6. Was the Curriculum followed by the Employee relevant to 25% 33% 25% 8% 8%
Employability
7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students 17% 25% 25% 17% 17%
performance with respect to general communication skills
8. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 33% 17% 33% 17% 0%
performance with respect to their planning and organization
skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
performance with respect to developing practical solutions to
work place problems
10. Was the Curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial 42% 25% 17% 8% 8%
motives which helps the Students for starting their ventures
38% 33% 16% 10% 3%
Average \| e
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SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AND INFORMATION SCIENCE

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

PROGRAM: B. Tech- COMPUTER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY(Big Data) [CBD]

SI No .
Questions 5. Excellent 4. Very 3. Good 2. Average 1. Poor
Good
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. Hon do you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have 13.64 o5 54 55 6.82 0
studied?
2. Course Appl_lcablllty Irelevance to real life situations 9.09 3409 40.91 13.64 297
(Employability)
3. Learning value in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge and
analytical abilities 13.64 36.36 38.64 9.09 2.27
4. Hovy do_you rate tr_le sequence of the Courses that you have 13.64 29 55 38.64 18.18 0
studied in the previous semester?
5. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the Course?
11.36 31.82 43.18 13.64 0
6. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their
relevance to the specialization streams? 11.36 31.82 38.64 18.18 0
7. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference
books to the Courses? 15.91 27.27 45.45 11.36 0
8. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB
components? 11.36 31.82 43.18 9.09 4.55
9. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life
applications? 11.36 22.73 50 13.64 2.27
10. | How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
20.45 22.73 40.91 15.91 0
Average 13.181 29.319 43.41 12.955 1.1;36)_}”99. -
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FACULTY FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

PROGRAM: B. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY((Big Data) [CBD]

4. Very 2. 1.
I\SI(I). Questions S E?(;e)llent Good 3 (?/0)0 d Average( | Poor(%
| ) (%) ) %) )
1 Syllabus is suitable to the course 29.46 45.54 23.21 1.79 0
2 Syllabus is need based 33.93 45.54 18.75 1.79 0
3 Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers and 2857 48.21 2230 0.89 0
students
4 The courses / syllabus has good balance between theory and application 34.82 38.39 25 1.79 0
5 The course / program of studies carries sufficient number of optional papers 32.14 37.5 25.89 4.46 0
6 ;xsrggﬂzieprescnbed / listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and 34.82 41.96 21.43 1.79 0
7 Te_sts _and examinations are conducted well in time with proper coverage of all 41.07 375 19 64 179 0
units in the syllabus
8 I have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new topics in the 38.39 34.82 20.54 4.46 1.79
syllabus
9 I have thg freedom to gdopt new technlques/’strateglgs of teaching such as seminar 46.43 375 15.18 0.89 0
presentations, group discussions and learner’s participations
10 | The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and research 35.71 37.5 20.54 5.36 0.89
Average 35.534 40.446 21.25 2.501 0.268
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EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

PROGRAM: B.Tech- COMPUTER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY(Big Data) [CBD]

Sl. No. )
Questions 5. Excellent] 4('3\5253/ 3.Good | 2. Average 1. Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. Adequacy of the Core Courses 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
2. Practical Content in the Curriculum 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
3. 42% 33% 17% 8% 0%
Fulfillment of Needs
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 50% 33% 17% 0% 0%
5 Curriculum proved useful at workplace 42% 42% 0% 17% 0%
6. Was the Curriculum followed by the Employee relevant to 25% 33% 25% 8% 8%
Employability
7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students 17% 25% 25% 17% 17%
performance with respect to general communication skills
8. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 33% 17% 33% 17% 0%
performance with respect to their planning and organization
skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
performance with respect to developing practical solutions to
work place problems
10. Was the Curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial 42% 25% 17% 8% 8%
motives which helps the Students for starting their ventures
38% 33% 16% 10% 3%
Average \
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Employer Feedback Analysis 2021-22
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Courses

42%
42%
8%
8%
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50%
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98% % 958%
I 0% 0% %% % 0% I
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Practical . . .
Content in Clearidea  Curriculum  Curriculum
the Fulfillment of about the proved useful followed by
A Needs purpose of at workplace the Employee
Curriculum
the Course relevant to
Employability
42% 42% 50% 42% 25%
42% 33% 33% 42% 33%
8% 17% 17% 0% 25%
8% 8% 0% 17% 8%
0% 0% 0% 0% 8%
M Excellent ™ Very Good ® Good Average

2526%

17°‘|7W%
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Curriculum
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Students
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with respect
to general
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17%
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17%
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W Poor

4280 % 42%
33%33%
5%
7%17% 7%
%8% 98%
0% I 0% I
Was the Wa.s the Was the
. Curriculum .
Curriculum Curriculum
helpful at .
helpful at . . helpful in
. . improving -
improving building
Students
Students Entrepreneur
performance . .
performance . ial motives
. with respect .
with respect to develobin which helps
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. work place
skills ventures
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33% 42% 42%
17% 42% 25%
33% 8% 17%
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SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AND INFORMATION SCIENCE

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

PROGRAM: B. Tech- COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (CYBER SECURITY) [CCS]

SI No )
Questions 5. Excellent 4. Very 3. Good 2. Average| 2. Poor
Good
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. 23;\;6%9) you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have 29 63 292 40.15 6.57 146
2. Course Appl_lcablllty Irelevance to real life situations 11.68 38.69 38.69 8.76 219
(Employability)
3. Learning value in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge and
analytical abilities 16.79 37.23 37.23 8.76 0
4, Hon do_you rate tr_]e sequence of the Courses that you have 18.98 3139 3796 10.95 073
studied in the previous semester?
5. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the Course?
16.79 32.12 43.07 7.3 0.73
6. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their
relevance to the specialization streams? 16.79 33.58 35.77 10.95 2.92
7. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference
books to the Courses? 16.06 27.01 41.61 13.14 2.19
8. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB
components? 15.33 32.12 38.69 9.49 4.38
0. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life
applications? 14.6 26.28 42.34 16.79 0
10. | How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
13.14 38.69 40.88 5.84 1.46
Average 16.279 32.631 39.639 9.855 1.‘696_, g
T
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Student Feedback Analysis 2021-22
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PROGRAM: B. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (CYBER SECURITY) [CCS]

FACULTY FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

i
o (Registrar
o
*

4. Very 2. 1.
NS(I)' Questions > Ez(c;:j )Ilent Good 3 ((03/2)0 d Average( | Poor(%
' (%) %) )
1 Syllabus is suitable to the course 29.46 45.54 23.21 1.79 0
2 Syllabus is need based 33.93 45.54 18.75 1.79 0
3 Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers and 2857 48.21 2232 0.89 0
students
4 | The courses / syllabus has good balance between theory and application 34.82 38.39 25 1.79 0
5 The course / program of studies carries sufficient number of optional papers 32.14 37.5 25.89 4.46 0
6 ;Fglgrggﬂlgeprescrlbed / listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and 34.82 41.96 21.43 1.79 0
Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper coverage of all
7 uniits in the syllabus 41.07 37.5 19.64 1.79 0
8 I have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new topics in 38.39 34.82 20.54 4.46 1.79
the syllabus
I have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of teaching such as
9 seminar presentations, group discussions and learner’s participations 46.43 37.5 15.18 0.89 0
10 | The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and research 35.71 37.5 20.54 5.36 0.89
Average 35.534 40.446 21.25 2.501 0.268
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EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

PROGRAM: B.Tech- COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (CYBER SECURITY) [CCS]

Sl. No. )
Questions 5. Excellent] 4. very 3.Good | 2. Average 1. Poor
Good
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. Adequacy of the Core Courses 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
2. Practical Content in the Curriculum 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
3. 42% 33% 17% 8% 0%
Fulfillment of Needs
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 50% 33% 17% 0% 0%
5 Curriculum proved useful at workplace 42% 42% 0% 17% 0%
6. Was the Curriculum followed by the Employee relevant to 25% 33% 25% 8% 8%
Employability
7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students 17% 25% 25% 17% 17%
performance with respect to general communication skills
8. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 33% 17% 33% 17% 0%
performance with respect to their planning and organization
skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
performance with respect to developing practical solutions to
work place problems
10. Was the Curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial 42% 25% 17% 8% 8%
motives which helps the Students for starting their ventures
38% 33% 16% 10% 3% ("
Average
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the performance
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M Excellent ™ Very Good ® Good Average M Poor
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with respect to develobin which helps
to their ; PINE  the Students
lanning and practical for starting
P o solutions to .
organization their
. work place
skills ventures
problems
33% 42% 42%
17% 42% 25%
33% 8% 17%
17% 8% 8%
0% 0% 8%

Assoc. Dean-CSE



SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AND INFORMATION SCIENCE

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

PROGRAM: B. Tech - COMPUTER ENGINEERING (COM)

Sl.no
Questions 5. Excellent 4.GVery 3.Good | 2. Average 1. Poor
ood
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. How do you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have
studied? 2% 39% 22% 36% 1%
2. Course Applicability /relevance to real life situations
(Employability) 3% 37% 23% 36% 0%
3. Learning value in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge and
analytical abilities
6% 36% 25% 33% 0%
4. How do you rate the sequence of the Courses that you have
studied in the previous semester? 6% 34% 25% 36% 0%
5. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the Course?
4% 34% 26% 34% 2%
6. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their
relevance to the specialization streams?
3% 33% 22% 40% 1%
7. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference
books to the Courses?
4% 34% 24% 35% 2%
8. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB
components?
4% 32% 28% 34% 2%
9. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life
applications?
6% 32% 26% 35% 1%
10. | How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
4% 33% 25% 35% 2%
4% ( \\j‘}u . &E’Y Uy
Average 35% 24% 1% 65 /S )
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Student Feedback Analysis 2021-22
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situations knowledge AN the unitsin
you have . > studied in the
. (Employability and analytical . the Course?
studied? ) abilities previous
semester?
1 2 3 4 5
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33%
22%
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M 2. Average (%)
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D
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rate the rate the
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percentage of experiments
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books to the LAB the.rea.l life
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FACULTY FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

PROGRAM: B. Tech - COMPUTER ENGINEERING (COM)

4. Very 2. 1.
NS:J' Questions > E?c;e)llent Good 3 (((?/O)Od Average( | Poor(%
| ° (%) ° %) )
1 Syllabus is suitable to the course 29.46 45.54 23.21 1.79 0
2 Syllabus is need based 33.93 45.54 18.75 1.79 0
3 ,;\:Jrgzneigd objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers and 2857 48.21 2232 0.89 0
4 The courses / syllabus has good balance between theory and application 34.82 38.39 25 1.79 0
5 The course / program of studies carries sufficient number of optional papers 32.14 37.5 25.89 4.46 0
6 ;I’ﬁsrggﬂﬁeprescnbed / listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and 34.82 41.96 21.43 1.79 0
7 Te_sts _and examinations are conducted well in time with proper coverage of all 41.07 375 19 64 1.79 0
units in the syllabus
8 L;I?;ﬁutshe freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new topics in the 38.39 34.82 20.54 4.46 1.79
9 I have thg freedom to §d0pt new technlques/:strateglqs of teaching such as seminar 46.43 375 1518 0.89 0
presentations, group discussions and learner’s participations
10 | The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and research 35.71 37.5 20.54 5.36 0.89
Average 35.534 40.446 21.25 2.501 0.268
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2021-22

PROGRAM: B. Tech - COMPUTER ENGINEERING (COM)

. 5. Excellent 4. Very Good 3. Good 2. Average 1. Poor
SI.No Questions
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1 How do you rate the syllabus of the courses 204 39% 2904 1% 36%
that you have studied?
Course Applicability /relevance to real life 0 0 0 0 0
2 situations (Employability) 3% 37% 23% 0% 36%
3 Learning value in terms of slfl_ll_s, concepts, 6% 36% 2506 0% 330
knowledge and analytical abilities
How do you rate the sequence of the
4 Courses that you have studied in the 6% 34% 25% 0% 36%
previous semester?
5 !—|ow do you rate the sequence of the units 4% 34% 26% 204 34%
in the Course?
How do you rate the offering of the
6 electives in terms of their relevance to the 3% 33% 22% 1% 40%
specialization streams?
How do you rate the relevance of the Text 0 0 0 0 0
! Books and reference books to the Courses? 4% 34% 24% 2% 35%
8 Hov_v do you rate the percentage of courses 4% 3204 8% 204 34%
having LAB components?
9 How do you rate th_e experiments in relation 6% 3004 26% 1% 3504
to the real life applications?
10 How do you rate the allocation of the 4% 33% 250 20 35%
credits to the courses?
Average 4% 35% 24% 1% 36%




Alumni Feedback Analysis 2021-22

45% 39% 40%
40% 36% 37% 36% 36% 36% 359 35% 359
.y 339 34% 34% 34% 339 34% o 3% o © 33y 6
8%
30% 5% 5% 6% 2% 6% 5%
25% 2% 3% 2%
20%
15%
10% 6% 6% 6%
3% 4% 3% 4% 4% i 4%
5og 2% 1% o I o I o % 1% % % I 1% %
0% . | i | i i i
How do you
. How do you
Course Learning value rate the How do you
How do you L . rate the . Howdoyou Howdoyou
Applicability  in terms of How do you offering of the rate the How do you
rate the . sequence of S rate the rate the
[relevance to skills, rate the electivesin = relevance of . rate the
syllabus of the . the Courses . percentage of experiments .
real life concepts, sequence of terms of their the Text Books . . . allocation of
courses that . . that you have .. courses having in relation to .
situations knowledge R the unitsin  relevanceto and reference . the credits to
you have . > studied in the LAB the real life
. (Employability and analytical . the Course? the books to the L the courses?
studied? s previous e components? applications?
) abilities specialization Courses?
semester?
streams?
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
5. Excellent (%) 2% 3% 6% 6% 4% 3% 4% 4% 6% 4%
m 4. Very Good (%) 39% 37% 36% 34% 34% 33% 34% 32% 32% 33%
3. Good (%) 22% 23% 25% 25% 26% 22% 24% 28% 26% 25%
2. Average (%) 1% 0% 0% 0% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 2%
m1. Poor (%) 36% 36% 33% 36% 34% 40% 35% 34% 35% 35%
m 5. Excellent (%) m4.Very Good (%) m 3.Good (%) 2.Average (%) m1. Poor (%)




EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

PROGRAM: B. Tech - COMPUTER ENGINEERING (COM)

SI. No. ]
Questions 5. Excellent 4é\£gy 3.Good | 2. Average 1. Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)

1. Adequacy of the Core Courses 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%

2. Practical Content in the Curriculum 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%

3. 42% 33% 17% 8% 0%
Fulfillment of Needs

4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 50% 33% 17% 0% 0%

> Curriculum proved useful at workplace 42% 42% 0% 1% 0%

6. Was the Curriculum followed by the Employee relevant to 25% 33% 25% 8% 8%
Employability

7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students 17% 25% 25% 17% 17%
performance with respect to general communication skills

8. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 33% 17% 33% 17% 0%
performance with respect to their planning and organization
skills

9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
performance with respect to developing practical solutions to
work place problems

10. Was the Curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial 42% 25% 17% 8% 8% .
motives which helps the Students for starting their ventures \ ’

38% 33% 16% 10% 3%
Average r
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309
% 25%25% 25%6% 5%
20% 7% 7% 17% 179 7Y% % 7%17% 7%
10% 98% 98% % 98% 98% 98%
I 0% I 0% 0% %0% % 0% I 0% I 0% I
0% Was th
Was the Was the a.s €
. . Curriculum Was the
Curriculum Curriculum :
. helpful at Curriculum
helpful in helpful at . . )
Practical Was the improvin improvin improving helpful in
Adequacy of . Clear idea Curriculum Curriculum P g P g Students building
Content in ' Students Students .
the Core Fulfillment of aboutthe proved useful followed by performance Entrepreneuri
the performance performance ° . .
Courses A Needs purpose of at workplace the Employee ™ . . with respect  al motives
Curriculum with respect = with respect . .
the Course relevant to ) to developing which helps
- to general to their .
Employability L . practical the Students
communicati planning and . .
. o solutionsto = for starting
on skills organization .
R work place their ventures
skills
problems
M Excellent 42% 42% 42% 50% 42% 25% 17% 33% 42% 42%
H Very Good 42% 42% 33% 33% 42% 33% 25% 17% 42% 25%
™ Good 8% 8% 17% 17% 0% 25% 25% 33% 8% 17%
Average 8% 8% 8% 0% 17% 8% 17% 17% 8% 8%
M Poor 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8% 17% 0% 0% 8%
M Excellent ™ Very Good ™ Good Average M Poor Q\\
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SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AND INFORMATION SCIENCE

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

PROGRAM: B. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (CSE)

SI. No. ]
Questions 5. Excellent 4. Very 3. Good 2. Average 1. Poor
Good
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. I;tlgé\;eciic;you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have 19.36 36.26 36.06 6.86 145
2. Course Appl_lcablllty Irelevance to real life situations 15.21 3223 3901 1057 299
(Employability)
3. Learning value in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge and
analytical abilities 18.64 34.33 36.39 8.75 1.9
4. Hovy do_you rate tr_le sequence of the Courses that you have 16.9 31.79 40.42 859 23
studied in the previous semester?
5. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the Course?
16.82 33.24 40.14 8.07 1.73
6. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their
relevance to the specialization streams? 19.56 31.26 36.35 9.72 3.11
7. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference
books to the Courses? 15.25 27.91 38.89 13.63 4.32
8. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB
components? 18.56 29.53 36.71 11.38 3.83
9. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life
applications? 15.77 28.16 39.33 12.55 4.2
10. | How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
18.72 31.02 39.77 7.99
Average by & 1936 | 3626 | 36.06
ol w 44.24

F QAT 7]
R 4 (1*
NGRS




Student Feedback Analysis (2021-22)
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FACULTY FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

PROGRAM: B. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (CSE)

4. Very 2.
Sl . 5. Excellent 3. Good 1. Poor
uestions Good Average
No. Q (%) (%) (%) (%)g (%)
1 | Syllabus is suitable to the course 29.46 45.54 23.21 1.79 0
2 | Syllabus is need based 33.93 45.54 18.75 1.79 0
3 Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers and 2857 48.21 2230 0.89 0
students
4 | The courses / syllabus has good balance between theory and application 34.82 38.39 25 1.79 0
5 The course / program of studies carries sufficient number of optional papers 32.14 37.5 25.89 4.46 0
5 ;Fglgrggﬂlgeprescrlbed / listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and 34.82 41.96 21.43 1.79 0
Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper coverage of all
7 units in the syllabus 41.07 37.5 19.64 1.79 0
8 I have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new topics in 38.39 34.82 20.54 4.46 1.79
the syllabus
9 I haye the freedom to adopt new technlques/strategle:s of tegghlng such as 46.43 375 15.18 0.89 0
seminar presentations, group discussions and learner’s participations
10 | The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and research 35.71 37.5 20.54 5.36 0.89
Average 35.534 40.446 21.25 2.501 0.268
\\ wﬁ,ﬁ/ o
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2021-22

PROGRAM: B. Tech - COMPUTER ENGINEERING (COM)

. 5. Excellent 4. Very Good 3. Good 2. Average 1. Poor
SI.No Questions
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1 How do you rate the syllabus of the courses 204 39% 2904 1% 36%
that you have studied?
Course Applicability /relevance to real life 0 0 0 0 0
2 situations (Employability) 3% 37% 23% 0% 36%
3 Learning value in terms of slfl_ll_s, concepts, 6% 36% 2506 0% 330
knowledge and analytical abilities
How do you rate the sequence of the
4 Courses that you have studied in the 6% 34% 25% 0% 36%
previous semester?
5 !—|ow do you rate the sequence of the units 4% 34% 26% 204 34%
in the Course?
How do you rate the offering of the
6 electives in terms of their relevance to the 3% 33% 22% 1% 40%
specialization streams?
How do you rate the relevance of the Text 0 0 0 0 0
! Books and reference books to the Courses? 4% 34% 24% 2% 35%
8 Hov_v do you rate the percentage of courses 4% 3204 8% 204 34%
having LAB components?
9 How do you rate th_e experiments in relation 6% 3004 26% 1% 3504
to the real life applications?
10 How do you rate the allocation of the 4% 33% 250 20 35%
credits to the courses?
Average 4% 35% 24% 1% 36%




Alumni Feedback Analysis 2021-22

45% 39% 40%
40% 36% 37% 36% 36% 36% 359 35% 359
.y 339 34% 34% 34% 339 34% o 3% o © 33y 6
8%
30% 5% 5% 6% 2% 6% 5%
25% 2% 3% 2%
20%
15%
10% 6% 6% 6%
3% 4% 3% 4% 4% i 4%
5og 2% 1% o I o I o % 1% % % I 1% %
0% . | i | i i i
How do you
. How do you
Course Learning value rate the How do you
How do you L . rate the . Howdoyou Howdoyou
Applicability  in terms of How do you offering of the rate the How do you
rate the . sequence of S rate the rate the
[relevance to skills, rate the electivesin = relevance of . rate the
syllabus of the . the Courses . percentage of experiments .
real life concepts, sequence of terms of their the Text Books . . . allocation of
courses that . . that you have .. courses having in relation to .
situations knowledge R the unitsin  relevanceto and reference . the credits to
you have . > studied in the LAB the real life
. (Employability and analytical . the Course? the books to the L the courses?
studied? s previous e components? applications?
) abilities specialization Courses?
semester?
streams?
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
5. Excellent (%) 2% 3% 6% 6% 4% 3% 4% 4% 6% 4%
m 4. Very Good (%) 39% 37% 36% 34% 34% 33% 34% 32% 32% 33%
3. Good (%) 22% 23% 25% 25% 26% 22% 24% 28% 26% 25%
2. Average (%) 1% 0% 0% 0% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 2%
m1. Poor (%) 36% 36% 33% 36% 34% 40% 35% 34% 35% 35%
m 5. Excellent (%) m4.Very Good (%) m 3.Good (%) 2.Average (%) m1. Poor (%)




EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

PROGRAM: B. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (CSE)

Sl. No. )
Questions 5. Excellent] 4(';\53(?/ 3.Good | 2.Average| 2. Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)

1. Adequacy of the Core Courses 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%

2. Practical Content in the Curriculum 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%

3. 42% 33% 17% 8% 0%
Fulfillment of Needs

4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 50% 33% 17% 0% 0%

5 Curriculum proved useful at workplace 42% 42% 0% 17% 0%

6. Was the Curriculum followed by the Employee relevant to 25% 33% 25% 8% 8%
Employability

1. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students 17% 25% 25% 17% 17%
performance with respect to general communication skills

8. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 33% 17% 33% 17% 0%
performance with respect to their planning and organization
skills

9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
performance with respect to developing practical solutions to
work place problems

10. Was the Curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial 42% 25% 17% 8% 8% _.
motives which helps the Students for starting their ventures ‘\\_' 5

38% 33% 16% 10% 3% 1
Average —REGISTH




Employer Feedback Analysis 2021-22

60%
50%
50%
4280 % 4282 % 42% 4282 % 4282 % 42%
0,
40% 3% 3% 33% 33%33%
30% 25%25% 259%6% 5%
20% 7% 7% 17% 17%|117%9%  [17%17% 7%
00, 00, 0, 00, 0Q0, 00,
10% B% 9B% % 98B% 9B% 9B%
0% 0% 0% %0% % 0% I 0% 0% I
0% Was th
Was the Was the a.s N Was the
: ) Curriculum )
Curriculum  Curriculum Curriculum
A helpful at .
helpful in helpful at . . helpful in
Practical Was the improvin improvin improving buildin
Adequacy of . Clearidea  Curriculum = Curriculum P g P g Students g
Content in ' Students Students Entrepreneur
the Core Fulfillment of about the proved useful followed by performance . .
the performance performance © ial motives
Courses . Needs purpose of at workplace the Employee ™ . . with respect .
Curriculum with respect  with respect : which helps
the Course relevant to . to developing
. to general to their . the Students
Employability - . practical .
communicati planning and . for starting
. oo solutions to .
on skills organization their
R work place
skills ventures
problems
m Excellent 42% 42% 42% 50% 42% 25% 17% 33% 42% 42%
H Very Good 42% 42% 33% 33% 42% 33% 25% 17% 42% 25%
M Good 8% 8% 17% 17% 0% 25% 25% 33% 8% 17%
Average 8% 8% 8% 0% 17% 8% 17% 17% 8% 8%
H Poor 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8% 17% 0% 0% 8%
M Excellent ® Very Good m Good Average M Poor




SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AND INFORMATION SCIENCE

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

PROGRAM: B. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING( DATA SCIENCE) [CDS]

Block Chain
SI No .
Questions 5. Excellent 4. Very 3. Good 2. Average| 3. Poor
Good
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. :tlgé\;e(iiq) you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have 25 39 3575 33.68 466 052
2. Course Appl_lcablllty Irelevance to real life situations 2194 3057 3523 11.92 104
(Employability)
3. Learning value in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge and
analytical abilities 22.8 33.68 33.68 6.74 3.11
4. Hovy do_you rate tr_le sequence of the Courses that you have 2194 3523 32 64 8.29 259
studied in the previous semester?
5. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the Course?
22.8 31.61 35.23 8.29 2.07
6. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their
relevance to the specialization streams? 22.28 33.16 32.64 10.36 1.55
7. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference
books to the Courses? 20.73 28.5 36.79 11.92 2.07
8. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB
components? 21.24 37.31 31.61 7.25 2.59
9. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life
applications? 15.54 27.46 43.01 10.88 3.11
10. | How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
21.76 29.53 38.86 8.81
) CY U
Average &X%c?@“ N’%}, 21502 | 3228 | 35337 | 8912
| s v

F QAT 7]
R 4 (1*
NGRS
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FACULTY FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

PROGRAM: B. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING( DATA SCIENCE) [CDS]

o

i
Registrar
o
*

5. 4. Very 1.
Sl. Questions Excellent Good 3.Good | 2. Average Poor
No. (%) (%)
(%) (%) (%)
1 Syllabus is suitable to the course 29.46 45.54 23.21 1.79 0
2 Syllabus is need based 33.93 45.54 18.75 1.79 0
3 Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers and 28 57 48.01 9939 0.89 0
students
4 The courses / syllabus has good balance between theory and application 34.82 38.39 25 1.79 0
5 The course / program of studies carries sufficient number of optional papers 32.14 37.5 25.89 4.46 0
6 ;I’ﬁsrggﬂzieprescnbed / listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and 34.82 41.96 21.43 179 0
Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper coverage of all
7 uniits in the syllabus 41.07 37.5 19.64 1.79 0
8 ;;I?;/sut:e freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new topics in the 38.39 34.82 2054 4.46 179
9 I have thg freedom to gdopt new technlques/’strateglgs of teaching such as seminar 46.43 375 1518 0.89 0
presentations, group discussions and learner’s participations
10 | The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and research 35.71 37.5 20.54 5.36 0.89
Average 35.534 40.446 21.25 2.501 0.268
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EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

PROGRAM: B. Tech - COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING( DATA SCIENCE) [CDS]

Sl. No. )
Questions 5. Excellent] 4(';\53(?/ 3.Good | 2. Average 1. Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. Adequacy of the Core Courses 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
2. Practical Content in the Curriculum 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
3. 42% 33% 17% 8% 0%
Fulfillment of Needs
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 50% 33% 17% 0% 0%
5 Curriculum proved useful at workplace 42% 42% 0% 17% 0%
6. Was the Curriculum followed by the Employee relevant to 25% 33% 25% 8% 8%
Employability
1. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students 17% 25% 25% 17% 17%
performance with respect to general communication skills
8. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 33% 17% 33% 17% 0%
performance with respect to their planning and organization
skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
performance with respect to developing practical solutions to
work place problems
10. Was the Curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial 42% 25% 17% 8% 8%
motives which helps the Students for starting their ventures
38% 33% 16% 10% 3% ("
Average
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60%
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4282 % 42% 4282%
3% 3% 33%
25%25% 25%6%
7% 7% 17% 179 7% %
98% % 98%
I 0% 0% %0% % 0% I
Was the
Curriculum
Practical Was the i:?l?'z)h\llli;n
. Clear idea Curriculum Curriculum P g
Content in ' Students
Fulfillment of aboutthe proved useful followed by
the performance
. Needs purpose of at workplace the Employee ™ .
Curriculum with respect
the Course relevant to
Employability to general
communicati
on skills
42% 42% 50% 42% 25% 17%
42% 33% 33% 42% 33% 25%
8% 17% 17% 0% 25% 25%
8% 8% 0% 17% 8% 17%
0% 0% 0% 0% 8% 17%

Average M Poor
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0%

93B%

Was the
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Was the
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SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AND INFORMATION SCIENCE

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

PROGRAM B. Tech- COMPUTER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY/( DevOps) [CDV]

?

SI No .
Questions 5. Excellent 4. Very 3. Good 2. Average 1. Poor
Good
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. Hon do you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have 13.64 o5 54 55 6.82 0
studied?
2. Course Appl_lcablllty Irelevance to real life situations 9.09 3409 40.91 13.64 297
(Employability)
3. Learning value in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge and
analytical abilities 13.64 36.36 38.64 9.09 2.27
4. Hovy do_you rate tr_le sequence of the Courses that you have 13.64 29 55 38.64 18.18 0
studied in the previous semester?
5. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the Course?
11.36 31.82 43.18 13.64 0
6. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their
relevance to the specialization streams? 11.36 31.82 38.64 18.18 0
7. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference
books to the Courses? 15.91 27.27 45.45 11.36 0
8. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB
components? 11.36 31.82 43.18 9.09 4.55
9. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life
applications? 11.36 22.73 50 13.64 2.27
10. | How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
20.45 22.73 40.91 15.91 0
Ci ;':.S‘}}LL y 2 “/GY U/V
/Average 13.181 29.319 43.41 12.955 15886 S
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FACULTY FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

PROGRAM: B. Tech- COMPUTER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY ( DevOps) [CDV]

5. 4. Very 2. 1.
S(IJ' Questions Excellent Good 3. ((3/0)0 d Average( | Poor(
| (%) (%) ° %) %)
1 | Syllabus is suitable to the course 29.46 45.54 23.21 1.79 0
2 Syllabus is need based 33.93 45.54 18.75 1.79 0
3 Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers and 28,57 48.91 2232 0.89 0
students
4 | The courses / syllabus has good balance between theory and application 34.82 38.39 25 1.79 0
5 | The course / program of studies carries sufficient number of optional papers 32.14 37.5 25.89 4.46 0
The books prescribed / listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and
6 appropriate 34.82 41.96 21.43 1.79 0
Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper coverage of all
7 units in the syllabus 41.07 37.5 19.64 1.79 0
8 I have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new topics in 38.39 34.82 20.54 4.46 1.79
the syllabus
9 I haye the freedom to adopt new technlques/strategle:s, of tegc_hlng such as 46.43 375 1518 0.89 0
seminar presentations, group discussions and learner’s participations
10 | The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and research 35.71 37.5 20.54 5.36 0.89
Average 35.534 40.446 21.25 2.501 0.268
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EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

PROGRAM: B. Tech- COMPUTER SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY ( DevOps) [CDV]

SI. No.
Questions 4. Very
5. Excellent] Good 3.Good | 2. Average 1. Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. Adequacy of the Core Courses 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
2. Practical Content in the Curriculum 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
3. 42% 33% 17% 8% 0%
Fulfillment of Needs
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 50% 33% 17% 0% 0%
> Curriculum proved useful at workplace 42% 42% 0% 17% 0%
6. Was the Curriculum followed by the Employee relevant to 25% 33% 25% 8% 8%
Employability
7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students 17% 25% 25% 17% 17%
performance with respect to general communication skills
8. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 33% 17% 33% 17% 0%
performance with respect to their planning and organization
skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
performance with respect to developing practical solutions to
work place problems
10. | was the curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial 42% 25% 17% 8% 8%
motives which helps the Students for starting their ventures
38% 33% 16% 10% 3% |
Average
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SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AND INFORMATION SCIENCE

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

PROGRAM: B. Tech-COMPUTER SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY [CIT]

SI No .
Questions 5. Excellent 4. Very 3.Good | 2.Average 1. Poor
Good
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. :tlgé\;e(ii% you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have 1712 3767 38.36 548 137
2. Course Appl_lcablllty Irelevance to real life situations 15.75 25 34 43.15 11.64 411
(Employability)
3. Learning value in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge and
analytical abilities 15.07 32.88 43.15 6.85 2.05
4. Hovy do_you rate tr_le sequence of the Courses that you have 18.49 26.03 4521 6.85 3.42
studied in the previous semester?
5. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the Course?
17.12 31.51 41.78 8.22 1.37
6. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their
relevance to the specialization streams? 16.44 3151 40.41 9.59 2.05
7. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference
books to the Courses? 17.12 26.71 42.47 10.96 2.74
8. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB
components? 17.12 23.97 45.89 8.9 411
9. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life
applications? 16.44 22.6 43.15 13.01 4.79
10. | How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
17.81 25.34 46.58 7.53
/Average 16.848 28.356 43.015 8.903




Student Feedback Analysis 2021-22

40.006

45.89

45.21

43.15

A1—7Q.

&1.76

43.15

43.15

42.47

40.41

38886

32.8

o1,

o1,

5. Excellent (%)

M 4. Very Good (%)

m 3. Good (%)
M 2. Average(%)

1. Poor(%)

$5954N0J 3y}
01 SHP3JD 3Y3 JO UOIIEIO||E 33 31E4 NOA Op MOH

10

ésuoneddde ay1| [eas sy}
0} uoIje|aJ ul spuswiadxa 3y} a1ed noA op MoH

ésuauodwod gy Suiney
$354n02 JO 93ejua243d 9y3 91e4 NOA Op MOH

£5354N0D 3y} 03 $00( IUDIBJ24 puUE $H00g
1X3 9y} JO 22UBA3|3J 3Y} 14 NOA Op MOH

isweauls
uoljezi|edads ayy 01 2IULA|3U JIBY] JO SWD)
U] S9AI3I3]3 3Y3 JO Sul4a4j0 3Y3 d3eJ NOA Op MOH

£9s4n0) 3y
ul S31UN 3Y3 Jo 9duUanbas ay) 9184 NoA op MOH

éJo1sawas
snoinaid ay3 ul paipnis aney noA jeyy
$954N0) 3y} JO 9dUanbas ay3 21e4 NoA op moH

salM|iqe |eonAjeue pue agpajmouy
‘s3da@3u0d ‘s||13jS JO SWI} Ul anjeA Sujuiea

(AupgeAojdw3) suonenis
9JI| |eaJ 01 @duens|al/ Alljigedlddy asino)

épalpnis aney noA jey)
$354N02 3y} 40 snqge|jAs ay3 a1ed NoA op MoH

50
45

40

35
30
25
20

15
10

Assoc. Dean / CSE &z




FACULTY FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

PROGRAM: B. Tech-COMPUTER SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY [CIT]

4. Very 2. 1.
I\Sl!; Questions > E?;e)llent Good 3 ((OB/O)Od Average( | Poor(%
| ° (%) ° %) )
1 | Syllabus is suitable to the course 29.46 45.54 23.21 1.79 0
2 | Syllabus is need based 33.93 45.54 18.75 1.79 0
3 Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers and 28 57 48.21 2232 0.89 0
students
4 The courses / syllabus has good balance between theory and application 34.82 38.39 25 1.79 0
5 The course / program of studies carries sufficient number of optional papers 32.14 37.5 25.89 4.46 0
The books prescribed / listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and
6 appropriate 34.82 41.96 21.43 1.79 0
Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper coverage of all
7 units in the syllabus 41.07 37.5 19.64 1.79 0
8 I have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new topics in 38.39 34.82 20.54 4.46 1.79
the syllabus
9 I haye the freedom to adopt new technlques/strateg|e§ of tegghmg such as 46.43 375 15.18 0.89 0
seminar presentations, group discussions and learner’s participations
10 | The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and research 35.71 37.5 20.54 5.36 0.89
01, uf 0
Average 35.534 40.446 21.25 251 :TW | ﬁ%
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EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

PROGRAM: B. Tech-COMPUTER SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY [CIT]

Sl. No. )
Questions 5. Excellent] 4&;\539/ 3.Good | 2. Average 1. Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. Adequacy of the Core Courses 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
2. Practical Content in the Curriculum 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
3. 42% 33% 17% 8% 0%
Fulfillment of Needs
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 50% 33% 17% 0% 0%
5 Curriculum proved useful at workplace 42% 42% 0% 17% 0%
6. Was the Curriculum followed by the Employee relevant to 25% 33% 25% 8% 8%
Employability
7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students 17% 25% 25% 17% 17%
performance with respect to general communication skills
8. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 33% 17% 33% 17% 0%
performance with respect to their planning and organization
skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
performance with respect to developing practical solutions to
work place problems
10. Was the Curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial 42% 25% 17% 8% 8%
motives which helps the Students for starting their ventures
38% 33% 16% 10% 3%
Average ‘;'
\\r:—wi_,“{.
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SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AND INFORMATION SCIENCE

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

PROGRAM:B.Tech- COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (loT)

SI No .
Questions 5. Excellent 4.GVery 3. Good 2. Average 1. Poor
ood
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. :tlgé\;e(iiq) you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have 19.53 4297 29.69 6.5 156
2. Course Appl_lcablllty Irelevance to real life situations 18.75 28.91 3906 938 391
(Employability)
3. Learning value in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge and
analytical abilities 21.09 32.81 35.94 8.59 1.56
4. Hovy do_you rate tr_le sequence of the Courses that you have 1797 28.91 4219 859 234
studied in the previous semester?
5. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the Course?
17.97 28.13 42.19 10.16 1.56
6. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their
relevance to the specialization streams? 17.97 35.16 32.81 11.72 2.34
7. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference
books to the Courses? 16.41 31.25 35.16 11.72 5.47
8. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB
components? 17.97 28.13 38.28 10.16 5.47
9. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life
applications? 16.41 26.56 41.41 14.06 1.56
10. | How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
18.75 31.25 38.28 10.16
Average 18.282 31.408 37.501 10.079
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FACULTY FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

PROGRAM:B.Tech- COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (loT)

4. Very 2. 1.
I\Sl!; Questions > E?(;e)llent Good 3 (?/0)0 d Average( | Poor(%
' ° (%) ° %) )
1 | Syllabus is suitable to the course 29.46 45.54 23.21 1.79 0
2 Syllabus is need based 33.93 45.54 18.75 1.79 0
3 Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers and 28 57 48.21 2232 0.89 0
students
4 The courses / syllabus has good balance between theory and application 34.82 38.39 25 1.79 0
5 The course / program of studies carries sufficient number of optional papers 32.14 37.5 25.89 4.46 0
6 The boo_ks prescribed / listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and 34.82 41.96 21.43 1.79 0
appropriate
7 Te_sts _and examinations are conducted well in time with proper coverage of all 41.07 375 19 64 1.79 0
units in the syllabus
8 I have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new topics in 38.39 34.87 20.54 4.46 1.79
the syllabus
I have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of teaching such as
9 seminar presentations, group discussions and learner’s participations 46.43 375 1518 0.89 0
10 | The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and research 35.71 37.5 20.54 5.36 0.89
Average 35.534 40.446 21.25 2.501
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2021-22

PROGRAM:B.Tech- COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (loT)

4.
5. Very 3. 2.
SINo | Questions Excellent | Good | Good | Average | 1.Poor
2% 39% 22% 1% 36%
1 Was the syllabus relevant to your course?
3% 37% 23% 0% 36%
2 Was the syllabus updated enough?
) ) ) 6% 36% 25% 0% 33%
3 Was the course content delivery interesting?
) ) ) ) 6% 34% 25% 0% 36%
4 Did the course curriculum intellectually stimulate you?
) o ) 4% 34% 26% 2% 34%
5 Was the course curriculum fulfilling your expectations?
o 3% 33% 22% 1% 40%
6 Have you learnt any skills in the due course of your study?
Does the syllabus create any interest to pursue post-graduation/research in the 4% 34% 24% 204 35%
7 particular topic?
How do you rate the courses that you have learnt suiting the requirements of the 4% 329% 28% 204 34%
8 Industry?
How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their relevance to the real 6% 329% 26% 1% 35%
9 life applications?
) ) ) 4% 33% 25% 2% 35%
10 How do you rate the courses that you have leant in relation to your current job?
4% 35% | 24% 1% 36%
Average '
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0% .M | i | i i i
How do you
. How do you
Course Learning value rate the How do you
How do you L . rate the . Howdoyou Howdoyou
Applicability ~ intermsof How do you offering of the rate the How do you
rate the . sequence of S rate the rate the
[relevance to skills, rate the electivesin = relevance of . rate the
syllabus of the . the Courses . percentage of experiments .
courses that real life concepts, that you have sequence of terms of their the Text Books courses having  in relation to allocation of
ou have situations knowledge studied in the the unitsin  relevanceto and reference LAB the real life the credits to
v C o (Employability and analytical . the Course? the books to the 5 PR the courses?
studied? s previous e components? applications?
) abilities semester? specialization Courses?
’ streams?
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
W 5. Excellent (%) 2% 3% 6% 6% 4% 3% 4% 4% 6% 4%
m 4. Very Good (%) 39% 37% 36% 34% 34% 33% 34% 32% 32% 33%
= 3. Good (%) 22% 23% 25% 25% 26% 22% 24% 28% 26% 25%
2. Average (%) 1% 0% 0% 0% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 2%
m1. Poor (%) 36% 36% 33% 36% 34% 40% 35% 34% 35% 35%
m 5. Excellent (%) m4.Very Good (%) m 3.Good (%) 2.Average (%) m1. Poor (%)




EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

PROGRAM:B.Tech- COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (loT)

SI. No. ]
Questions 5. Excellent 4. Very 3.Good | 2. Average 1. Poor
Good
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)

1. Adequacy of the Core Courses 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%

2. Practical Content in the Curriculum 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%

3. 42% 33% 17% 8% 0%
Fulfillment of Needs

4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 50% 33% 17% 0% 0%

> Curriculum proved useful at workplace 42% 42% 0% 1% 0%

6. Was the Curriculum followed by the Employee relevant to 25% 33% 25% 8% 8%
Employability

7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students 17% 25% 25% 17% 17%
performance with respect to general communication skills

8. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 33% 17% 33% 17% 0%
performance with respect to their planning and organization
skills

9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
performance with respect to developing practical solutions to
work place problems

10. Was the Curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial 42% 25% 17% 8% 8%
motives which helps the Students for starting their ventures (

38% 33% 16% 10% 3% |
Average ks
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60%
50%
50%
4280 % 4280 % 42% 4280 % 4280 % 42%
40%
3% 3% 33% 33%33%
0,
30% 25%25% 25%6% 5%
20% 7% 7% 17% 179 7% % 7%17% 7%
10% 98% 98% % 98% 98% 98%
I 0% I 0% 0% %0% % 0% I 0% I 0% I
0% Was th
Was the Was the a.s €
: : Curriculum Was the
Curriculum  Curriculum .
R helpful at Curriculum
helpful in helpful at . . .
Practical Was the improvin improvin improving helpfulin
Adequacy of . Clear idea Curriculum Curriculum P g P g Students building
Content in ) Students Students .
the Core Fulfillment of aboutthe proved useful followed by performance Entrepreneuri
the performance performance " . .
Courses . Needs purpose of at workplace the Employee = . . with respect  al motives
Curriculum with respect  with respect . .
the Course relevant to . to developing which helps
- to general to their .
Employability . . practical the Students
communicati planning and . .
. N solutionsto = for starting
on skills organization .
. work place their ventures
skills
problems
M Excellent 42% 42% 42% 50% 42% 25% 17% 33% 42% 42%
H Very Good 42% 42% 33% 33% 42% 33% 25% 17% 42% 25%
™ Good 8% 8% 17% 17% 0% 25% 25% 33% 8% 17%
Average 8% 8% 8% 0% 17% 8% 17% 17% 8% 8%
H Poor 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8% 17% 0% 0% 8%,
M Excellent ®Very Good m Good Average M Poor
oo YN
oA N
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PROGRAM: B. Tech- INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (ISE)

SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AND INFORMATION SCIENCE

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

+* x/
‘%Lo/ﬂzﬁ’v

Sl. No. .
Questions 5. Excellent 4. very 3. Good 2. Average 1. Poor
Good
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. Hovy do you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have 1.99 307 508 0.24 415
studied?
2. Course Appl_lcablllty Irelevance to real life situations 133 23 561 065 3.05
(Employability)
3. Learning value in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge and
analytical abilities 1.05 2.94 5.37 0.44 4.03
4, Hovy do_you rate tr_le sequence of the Courses that you have 195 234 6.00 061 355
studied in the previous semester?
5. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the Course?
1.49 2.34 5.61 0.4 3.99
6. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their
relevance to the specialization streams? 145 2.62 5.69 0.56 351
7. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference
books to the Courses? 1.57 2.26 5.89 0.81 3.31
8. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB
components? 1.53 2.38 5.28 0.81 3.83
9. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life
applications? 1.94 2.22 5.2 0.56 3.91
10. | How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses? \
1.25 2.7 5.65 0.48 3.\'3;55}”1)&{. >
ol SOV U ST
XS < —REGISTRAR %2
Average oG % 1415 | 2517 | 5547 | 0556 | 3798 \x /)
x| 1QAC )5 | A
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PROGRAM: B. Tech -

FACULTY FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (ISE)

5. 2.
Sl . 4. Very 3. Good 1.
uestions Excellent Average
No. Q o) Good (%) (%) o )g Poor (%)
1 Syllabus is suitable to the course 29.46 45.54 23.21 1.79 0
2 Syllabus is need based 33.93 45.54 18.75 1.79 0
Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to
3 teachers and students 28.57 48.21 22.32 0.89 0
The courses / syllabus has good balance between theory and
4 application 34.82 38.39 25 1.79 0
5 ;’:se(;gurse / program of studies carries sufficient number of optional 32.14 375 25.89 4.46 0
The books prescribed / listed as reference materials are relevant,
6 updated and appropriate 34.82 41.96 21.43 1.79 0
Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper
! coverage of all units in the syllabus 41.07 37.5 19.64 1.79 0
I have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new
8 topics in the syllabus 38.39 34.82 20.54 4.46 1.79
I have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of teaching such
9 as seminar presentations, group discussions and learner’s 46.43 37.5 15.18 0.89 0
participations
10 ;I;f;z;rr;\rl]lronment in the department is conducive to teaching and 35.71 375 20.54 5 36 \ Y %
.u; W
Average 35.534 40.446 21.25 2.50% mﬁm@( 8w
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2021-22

PROGRAM: B. Tech - INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (ISE)

5. Excellent | 4. Very Good 3. Good 2. Average 1.  Poor

SI.No Questions
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)

1 How do you rate the syllabus of the courses 204 39% 2904 1% 36%
that you have studied?

9 Qours:e Applicability _/r_elevance to real life 30 37% 23% 0% 36%
situations (Employability)

3 Learning value in terrr_ls of S|§I_||_S, concepts, 6% 36% 2504 0% 330
knowledge and analytical abilities
How do you rate the sequence of the Courses

4 that you have studied in the previous 6% 34% 25% 0% 36%
semester?

5 How do you rate the sequence of the units in 4% 34% 26% 204 34%

the Course?

How do you rate the offering of the electives
6 in terms of their relevance to the 3% 33% 22% 1% 40%
specialization streams?

How do you rate the relevance of the Text

0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
/ Books and reference books to the Courses? 4% 34% 24% 2% 35%
e T e
9 How do you rate th_e e>_<per|ments in relation 6% 320 26% 1% 3504
to the real life applications?
10 giwedé)oz(r)si sr:';lte the allocation of the credits 4% 33% 2504 204 3504
Average 4% 35% 24% 1% 36%
wﬁe .
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45% 39% 40%
40% 36% 37% 36% 36% 36% 359 359 359
5% 339, 34% 34% 34% 339 34% ° 39% 34% 399 ® 33y o
8%
30% 5% 5% 6% 2% 6% 5%
25% 2% 3% 2%
20%
15%
10% 6% 6% 6%
39 4% 39 4% 4% > 4%
Lo, 2% 19 9% I o I o % 1% % % I 19 %
0% | i | i i i
How do you
. How do you
Course Learning value rate the How do you
How do you L . rate the . Howdoyou Howdoyou
Applicability in terms of How do you offering of the rate the How do you
rate the . sequence of L rate the rate the
/relevance to skills, rate the electivesin = relevance of . rate the
syllabus of the . the Courses . percentage of experiments .
real life concepts, sequence of  terms of their the Text Books . . . allocation of
coursesthat . . that you have .. courses having in relation to .
situations knowledge R the unitsin  relevanceto and reference . the credits to
you have . _ studied in the LAB the real life
. (Employability and analytical . the Course? the books to the L the courses?
studied? e previous e components? applications?
) abilities specialization Courses?
semester?
streams?
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
W 5. Excellent (%) 2% 3% 6% 6% 4% 3% 4% 4% 6% 4%
m 4. Very Good (%) 39% 37% 36% 34% 34% 33% 34% 32% 32% 33%
™ 3. Good (%) 22% 23% 25% 25% 26% 22% 24% 28% 26% 25%
2. Average (%) 1% 0% 0% 0% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 2%
m1. Poor (%) 36% 36% 33% 36% 34% 40% 35% 34% 35% 35%
m 5. Excellent (%) m4.Very Good (%) = 3. Good (%) 2.Average (%) m1. Poor (%)




EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

PROGRAM: B. Tech - INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (ISE)

SI. No. ]
Questions 5. Excellent 4. Very 3.Good | 2. Average 1. Poor
Good
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. Adequacy of the Core Courses 42% 25% 17% 17% 0%
2. Practical Content in the Curriculum 33% 25% 33% 8% 0%
3. 50% 33% 8% 8% 0%
Fulfillment of Needs
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 50% 25% 17% 8% 0%
5 Curriculum proved useful at workplace 33% 42% 17% 8% 0%
6. Was the Curriculum followed by the Employee relevant to 25% 33% 17% 25% 0%
Employability
7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students 25% 33% 25% 8% 8%
performance with respect to general communication skills
8. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 25% 25% 25% 17% 8%
performance with respect to their planning and organization
skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 33% 42% 17% 8% 0%
performance with respect to developing practical solutions to
work place problems
10. | Was the curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial 25% 33% 17% 17% 8%
motives which helps the Students for starting their ventures
34% 32% 19% 13% 3%
Average \
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60%
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42% 42% 42%
40%
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309
% 5% 59 5% 25%  25%  25%25% 25%6%6%
20% 7% % 7% 7% 7% 7% 7% 7% %
10% % 98% % 98% 8% % 8%
0% 0% I 0% 0% 0% 0%
0% Was th
Was the Was the a.s the
. . Curriculum Was the
Curriculum Curriculum .
. helpful at Curriculum
helpful in helpful at . . .
Practical Was the improvin improvin improving helpfulin
Adequacy of . Clearidea = Curriculum Curriculum P B P g Students building
Contentin ) Students Students .
the Core Fulfillment of aboutthe proved useful followed by performance Entrepreneuri
th performance performance .
Courses . Needs purpose of at workplace the Employee ™ . . with respect  al motives
Curriculum with respect = with respect . .
the Course relevant to to developing which helps
. to general to their .
Employability - . practical the Students
communicati planning and . .
. o solutionsto  for starting
on skills organization .
. work place their ventures
skills
problems
M Excellent 42% 33% 50% 50% 33% 25% 25% 25% 33% 25%
H Very Good 25% 25% 33% 25% 42% 33% 33% 25% 42% 33%
M Good 17% 33% 8% 17% 17% 17% 25% 25% 17% 17%
Average 17% 8% 8% 8% 8% 25% 8% 17% 8% 17%
M Poor 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 8% 8% 0% 8%
M Excellent ® Very Good ™ Good Average M Poor
0
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SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING AND INFORMATION SCIENCE

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22
PROGRAM: B. Tech - INFORMATION SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (IST)

Sl. No. )
Questions 5. Excellent 4. very 3. Good 2. Average 1. Poor
Good
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. Hovy do you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have 141 387 367 061 0.04
studied?
2. Course Applicability /relevance to real life situations
(Employability) 1.21 3.31 3.95 0.97 0.16
3. Learning value in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge and
analytical abilities 1.53 3.31 3.63 0.97 0.16
4, Hovy do_you rate tr_]e sequence of the Courses that you have 191 299 424 1.09 008
studied in the previous semester?
5. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the Course?
1.17 3.31 4.2 0.85 0.08
6. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their
relevance to the specialization streams? 1.45 3.35 3.75 0.85 0.2
7. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference
books to the Courses? 1.21 2.62 3.91 1.49 0.36
8. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB
components? 1.69 2.82 3.59 1.01 0.48
0. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life
applications? 1.29 3.07 3.35 141 0.48
10. | How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?
1.41 2.9 4.48 0.69 0.12
/Average 1.358 3.155 3.887 0.994
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FACULTY FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

PROGRAM: B. Tech - INFORMATION SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (IST)

4. Very 2. 1.
SL’ Questions > EZ(OC/:)E )Ilent Good 3 ((3/:)))0 d Average( | Poor(
' (%) %) %)
1 Syllabus is suitable to the course 29.46 45.54 23.21 1.79 0
2 Syllabus is need based 33.93 45.54 18.75 1.79 0
3 Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers and 28 57 48.91 2232 0.89 0
students
4 | The courses / syllabus has good balance between theory and application 34.82 38.39 25 1.79 0
5 The course / program of studies carries sufficient number of optional papers 32.14 37.5 25.89 4.46 0
5 The boo_ks prescribed / listed as reference materials are relevant, updated and 34.82 41.96 21.43 1.79 0
appropriate
Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper coverage of all
7 units in the syllabus 41.07 37.5 19.64 1.79 0
3 I have the freedom to propose, modify, suggest and incorporate new topics in 38.39 34.82 20.54 4.46 1.79
the syllabus
I have the freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of teaching such as
9 seminar presentations, group discussions and learner’s participations 46.43 375 15.18 0.89 0
10 | The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and research 35.71 37.5 20.54 5.36 0.89
) e _,L(H' fv‘ ChVatal
Average 35.534 40.446 21.25 ngﬂ’wi ﬁ%

¥
ANGALO

=y o
—REGISTRAR gg Registar|2 |
~
x/

|



Faculty Feedback Analysis 2021-22

48.21

AN
50.590

41.07

41.96

37.5

35./1

7.5
18
89)

.82

38.39

7.5

34,

37.5

.54

43

.0J

M 5. Excellent (%)
4. Very Good (%)

= 3. Good (%)
M 2. Average(%)

m 1. Poor(%)

.89

yoJeasas pue uiyoeal 03 SAIDNPUOD
Sl Juawedap ay3 Ul JUSWUOIIAUS dY ]

10

suonedidiued s, aules|
pue suoissnasip dnoJd ‘suoiejuasald Jeulwas
se yans 3uiyoea) Jo sa13a1edis/sanbiuydal
Mmau 1dope 01 Wopa3J) 3yl aAey |

.46
.79

snqej|As ayi ul sa1dol mau ajesodiodul pue
15938ns ‘Ajipow ‘asodoud 03 wopaaJj ay3 aney |

snqe||As
9y} Ul syun [|e Jo 93esan02 Jadoud yum awiy
Ul [[9M Pa1dNPUOd 3Je SUOIIeUIWEXD puUe S1S9 ]

.7%

91endoudde pue pajepdn ‘Queas|aJ aJe sjeliarew
92uaJayal se palsl| / paqliasaid syooq ay |

.46

ssaded |euondo Jo Jaquinu 1uaId14NS
sol4Jed salpnis Jo weudoud / 3sinod ay |

uonesjdde pue Aloay3 usamiaq
?oue|eq poo3d sey sngej|As / sasinod ay |

S1UDPNIS pUB SIBYIED] 0} JED|D PUE PaULP
[l2Mm 3Je 1ge|As Y1 4O SaAI03[go pue swiy

paseq paau si snqge|jAs

954N02 2y} 01 3|qeMUNS S snge|jAs

60

50

40

30

20

10
0




ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2021-22

PROGRAM: B. Tech - INFORMATION SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (IST)

5. 4.Very 3. 1.
SINo | Questions Excellent | Good | Good | 2.Average | Poor
2% 39% 22% 1% 36%
1 Was the syllabus relevant to your course?
3% 37% 23% 0% 36%
2 Was the syllabus updated enough?
) ) ) 6% 36% 25% 0% 33%
3 Was the course content delivery interesting?
) ) ) ) 6% 34% 25% 0% 36%
4 Did the course curriculum intellectually stimulate you?
) . ) 4% 34% 26% 2% 34%
5 Was the course curriculum fulfilling your expectations?
o 3% 33% 22% 1% 40%
6 Have you learnt any skills in the due course of your study?
Does the syllabus create any interest to pursue post-graduation/research in the 4% 34% 24% 204 35%
7 particular topic?
How do you rate the courses that you have learnt suiting the requirements of the 4% 32% 28% 204 34%
8 Industry?
How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their relevance to the real 6% 32% 26% 1% 35%
9 life applications?
) ) ) 4% 33% 25% 2% 35%
10 How do you rate the courses that you have leant in relation to your current job?
4% 35% | 24% 1% 36%
Average
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45% 39% 40%

35% 35% 35%
339% 34% 34% 33% 34% o 349% 320, o 339 o

40% 36% 3% 36%  36% 349, 36%
35% i 32%
8%
30% 5% 5% 6% % 6% 5%
25% 2% 3% 2%
20%
15%
10% 6% 6% 6%
3% 4% 39 4% 4% ° 4%
5% 2% % % % %
1% % I % I % 1% I 1%
0% . | i | i i i

How do you
. How do you
Course Learning value rate the How do you
How do you L . rate the . Howdoyou Howdoyou
Applicability ~ intermsof How do you offering of the rate the How do you
rate the . sequence of S rate the rate the
[relevance to skills, rate the electives in relevance of . rate the
syllabus of the . the Courses . percentage of experiments .
real life concepts, sequence of terms of their the Text Books . . . allocation of
courses that . . that you have .. courses having in relation to .
situations knowledge R the unitsin  relevanceto and reference . the credits to
you have . > studied in the LAB the real life
. (Employability and analytical . the Course? the books to the L the courses?
studied? s previous e components? applications?
) abilities specialization Courses?
semester?
streams?
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
W 5. Excellent (%) 2% 3% 6% 6% 4% 3% 4% 4% 6% 4%
m 4. Very Good (%) 39% 37% 36% 34% 34% 33% 34% 32% 32% 33%
= 3. Good (%) 22% 23% 25% 25% 26% 22% 24% 28% 26% 25%
2. Average (%) 1% 0% 0% 0% 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 2%
m1. Poor (%) 36% 36% 33% 36% 34% 40% 35% 34% 35% 35%

m 5. Excellent (%) wm4.Very Good (%) m3.Good (%) 2. Average (%) m1. Poor (%)




EMPLOYER FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM, 2021-22

PROGRAM: B. Tech - INFORMATION SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (IST)

SI. No. ]
Questions 5. Excellent 4'G\g§crjy 3.Good | 2. Average 1. Poor
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%)
1. Adequacy of the Core Courses 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
2. Practical Content in the Curriculum 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
3. 42% 33% 17% 8% 0%
Fulfillment of Needs
4. Clear idea about the purpose of the Course 50% 33% 17% 0% 0%
> Curriculum proved useful at workplace 42% 42% 0% 17% 0%
6. Was the Curriculum followed by the Employee relevant to 25% 33% 25% 8% 8%
Employability
7. Was the Curriculum helpful in improving Students 17% 25% 25% 17% 17%
performance with respect to general communication skills
8. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 33% 17% 33% 17% 0%
performance with respect to their planning and organization
skills
9. Was the Curriculum helpful at improving Students 42% 42% 8% 8% 0%
performance with respect to developing practical solutions to
work place problems
10. | was the curriculum helpful in building Entrepreneurial 42% 25% 17% 8% 8%
motives which helps the Students for starting their ventures
38% 33% 16% 10% 3% |
Average \
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